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Course Title: Liberal Learning (LLC 1 & 2) 

Course Code  Scheme of Evaluation  Continuous 

Assessment  

Teaching Plan (L-T-P-S)=TC 2-0-0-1 = 2 CE 100 

Credits 2   

 
Syllabus: 
 

Unit Contents L 

01. Basics of the course: Types, Branches, History, Schools,  

International Scenario 

National Scenario 

 

4 

02. Project work by the student on the selected corridor from the selected 
area 

10 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Liberal Learning I 
(Humanities & 

Social Sciences) 

Course Code Sr. 
No. 

Liberal Learning II 
(Performing Arts) 

Course Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Agriculture  
Corporate culture 
Geography 
History 
Holistic Health 
Interior Design  
Political Science 

LL-23008 
LL-23009 
LL-23010 
LL-23011 
LL-23012 
LL-23013 
LL-23014 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Dance   
Film Appreciation 
Music (Instrumental) 
Music (Vocal) 
Painting 
Photography 
Theatre & Dramatics 

LL-23001 
LL-23002 
LL-23003 
LL-23004 
LL-23005 
LL-23006 
LL-23007 

 


