

COEP TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY, PUNE A Unitary Public University of Government of Maharashtra (formerly College of Engineering Pune) School of Transdisciplinary Sciences & Management Wellesley Road, Chhatrapati Shivajinagar, Pune - 411005.



Course Title: Liberal Learning (LLC 1 & 2)

Course Code		Scheme of Evaluation	Continuous Assessment
Teaching Plan (L-T-P-S)=TC	2-0-0-1 = 2	CE	100
Credits	2		

Syllabus:

Unit	Contents	L
01.	Basics of the course: Types, Branches, History, Schools,	
	International Scenario	4
	National Scenario	
02.	Project work by the student on the selected corridor from the selected	10
	area	

Sr. No.	Liberal Learning I (Humanities & Social Sciences)	Course Code	Sr. No.	Liberal Learning II (Performing Arts)	Course Code
1 2 3 4 5 6	Agriculture Corporate culture Geography History Holistic Health Interior Design	LL-23008 LL-23009 LL-23010 LL-23011 LL-23012 LL-23013	1 2 3 4 5 6	Dance Film Appreciation Music (Instrumental) Music (Vocal) Painting Photography	LL-23001 LL-23002 LL-23003 LL-23004 LL-23005 LL-23006
7	Political Science	LL-23014	7	Theatre & Dramatics	LL-23007